
TRENTON



SPECIFICATIONS
Frame:
Feet Material:
Seat Suspension:
Back Suspension:
Arm Suspension:
Seat Cushion Filling:
Back Cushion Filling:Back Cushion Filling:
Removable Arms:
Removable Feet:
Feet:

Local Hardwood and Plywood
Ash
S Spring and ElasƟc Webbing
-
-
Foam and Fibre
--
No
Yes
Weathered Oak

Rectangle Small
Rectangle Large
Square Small
Square Medium

LEATHER
Tier 1 Tier 2

FABRIC
Tier 1 Tier 2

PRICING

FINISHES
Leather:

Fabric:

Tier 1 - Classic, Hand Tipped, Super SoŌ, Togo Tipping, Tumble Waxed, 
Volcano, Winston.
Tier 2 - AnƟque, Biker, Deep Sheen, Gravel, Natural Washed, Old Glove, 
Ponderosa, Riders, Toro, Vintage.

Tier 1 - Acrylic Wool-Blend Linen, Dusky Velvet, Forest Basket Weave, 
Himalaya, Jacquard Boucle, Mixt Linen, NaƟve Linen, Pacific Basket Weave, 
PPerforamnce Thin Chenille Yarn Dyed, Performance Dobby Hemp Blend, 
Performance NaƟve Linen, RusƟc Velvet, Stratus Linen.
Tier 2 - Bamboo Linen, Breeze Linen, Cloud Boucle, CoƩon Velvet, 
Performance Acrylic Wool Blend, Performance Bamboo Linen, Performance 
Forest Woven Linen, Performance Mixt Linen, Performance SoluƟoned 
Acrylic, Performance Stratus Linen, Royal Velvet, Weighty Pure.

Rectangle Small
Rectangle Large
Square Small
Square Medium

W
82
142
61
82

D
42
62
61
82

H
43
43
42
42

K.G
12
26
12
17

DIMENSIONS

CONFIGURATIONS
Square Medium Rectangle Small

Square SmallRectangle Large
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